56
Internet: www.schaevitz.com North America Tel: 800/745-8008
Document Fax Back: 916/431-6541 Europe Tel: (01753) 537622
DC-EC AccuSens™ Series
General Purpose LVDT
Features
❏ Linearity 0.25% of FS or better
❏ CE certified

Monolithic chip circuitry
DC-Operated
How to Order
Specify the DC-EC Model followed by the desired option
number(s) added together.
050 DC-EC
125 DC-EC
250 DC-EC
500 DC-EC
1000 DC-EC
2000 DC-EC
3000 DC-EC
5000 DC-EC
10000 DC-EC
DC-EC Model Options
Dimensions     in (mm)
Wiring
Number Description
006 Metric Thread Core
010 Guided Core
020 Small Diameter, Low Mass Core1
200 Captive Core2
1 Consult factory for mass, dimensions and thread size.
2  Available on 050 DC-EC through 3000 DC-EC
models only.
Ordering Example:
Model Number 050 DC-EC-200 is an DC-EC Series
LVDT with a ±0.050” range (050 DC-EC), with  the
captive core option (200).
DC-EC models, when correctly installed, are CE certified to comply
with the EMC Directive 89/336/EEC.
0.236
(6.0
0.005
0.127)
+-
+-
Diameter
0.750
(19.05
0.010
0.254)
+-
+-
Diameter
0.188
(4.78
0.005
0.127)
+-
+-
Diameter 4-40 UNC-2B (Standard)
M3 x 0.5 - 6H (Metric)
0.38 (9.65) Minimum Depth
A 0.030
0.762)
+-
+-
P
B 0.030
0.762)
+-